Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakieréw:
llos¢ warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tio:
Dodaj / Rozcienhcz:
Autor receptury:
Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment :::rSC nal
HB002 654,6
HB130 2.7
HB170 0,5
CB34M 3.2
1 271,8
CB66V 0.5
HB464 36,1
DB403 20,0

HB46L 53

9910

SKODA
SUPERB
2011
ONYX

1

DWi

2012-06-18

na 1,00 L

654,6
2,7
0,5
3,2

271,8
0,5

36,1
20,0

5,3

Receptura (ID: 762)



	Receptura (ID: 762)

